Rank

e el el
cREBowo~N~NoobrwN R

ORDBRDAANADNDADRNRNDNOWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRPR PR P
OCOPXMVODITROMNPRPOOOMNIODTRODNPRPROODVNOUTRWNRLROO®~NO®O N

ID #
C00300483
C00355958
C00319772
C00292946
C00439729
C00230342
C00363994
C00342980
C00251835
C00365262
C00355586
C00368613
C00003558
C00339481
C00305797
C00250399
C00301366
C00258277
C00366476
C00307405
C00165753
C00280222
C00296640
C00344234
C00325076
C00302067
C00111278
C00305805
C00344648
C00314641
C00159319
C00341743
C00349233
C00271338
C00327395
C00029165
C00364174
C00269779
C00328468
C00221861
C00363168
C00337261
C00357335
C00117721
C00302588
C00330464
C00139659
C00365551
C00342048
C00109355

PAC Table 5a
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts
January 1, 2001 - September 30, 2002

Committee
NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

PRO - LIFE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK

AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)
CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

HILLPAC

DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)
GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND

RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC
INACTIVE FEDERAL POLITICAL COMMITTEE

NEW AMERICAN OPTIMISTS

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
ELECT LIFE

AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
FREEDOM WORKS PAC

WISH LIST, THE

CALIFORNIA VOTER REGISTRATION 2002

KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

LEADERSHIP '02

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

PAC TO THE FUTURE

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY

NATIONAL RIGHT TO LIFE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

LEADERSHIP PAC 2002

JUSTICE-PAC

VOLUNTEER PAC

NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA
SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
LONE STAR FUND

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM
GROWPAC

MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC AGRICULTURAL CAUCUS

21ST CENTURY FREEDOM PAC FEDERAL (FKA ECONOMIC FREEDOM PAC)
NEW CENTURY PROJECT

CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC

BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS
KPAC

PAC FOR A CHANGE

VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING

Amount

$5,557,554
$4,196,872
$4,006,136
$3,886,990
$3,437,059
$3,222,262
$2,909,750
$2,879,858
$2,725,165
$2,625,116
$2,543,289
$2,259,840
$2,134,336
$1,936,179
$1,895,795
$1,771,985
$1,706,246
$1,695,502
$1,668,826
$1,659,849
$1,640,883
$1,601,753
$1,487,478
$1,478,822
$1,326,999
$1,307,311
$1,165,463
$1,150,063
$1,136,696
$1,128,040
$1,126,349
$1,014,336
$960,929
$939,451
$936,274
$929,632
$860,560
$846,645
$808,642
$808,265
$804,320
$789,712
$776,360
$773,400
$747,659
$712,618
$666,701
$654,134
$642,733
$637,946
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