PAC Table 5a Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Receipts January 1, 2001 - September 30, 2002

Rank	ID#	Committee	Amount
1	C00300483	NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND	\$5,557,554
2	C00355958	PRO - LIFE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$4,196,872
3	C00319772	NEW DEMOCRAT NETWORK	\$4,006,136
4	C00292946	AMERICANS FOR A REPUBLICAN MAJORITY (ARMPAC)	\$3,886,990
5	C00439729	CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC	\$3,437,059
6	C00230342	21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS	\$3,222,262
7	C00363994	HILLPAC	\$2,909,750
8	C00342980	DEDICATED AMERICANS FOR THE SENATE AND THE HOUSE PAC(DASHPAC)	\$2,879,858
9	C00251835	GAY AND LESBIAN VICTORY FUND	\$2,725,165
10	C00365262	RESPONSIBILITY OPPORTUNITY COMMUNITY PAC	\$2,625,116
11	C00355586	INACTIVE FEDERAL POLITICAL COMMITTEE	\$2,543,289
12	C00368613	NEW AMERICAN OPTIMISTS	\$2,259,840
13	C00003558	NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS	\$2,134,336
14	C00339481	ELECT LIFE	\$1,936,179
15	C00305797	AMERICA'S FOUNDATION FKA FIGHT - PAC	\$1,895,795
16	C00250399	AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC	\$1,771,985
17	C00301366	FREEDOM WORKS PAC	\$1,706,246
18	C00258277	WISH LIST, THE	\$1,695,502
19	C00366476	CALIFORNIA VOTER REGISTRATION 2002	\$1,668,826
20	C00307405	KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC	\$1,659,849
21	C00165753	LEADERSHIP '02	\$1,640,883
22	C00280222	KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,601,753
23	C00296640	REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND	\$1,487,478
24	C00344234	PAC TO THE FUTURE	\$1,478,822
25	C00325076	CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES	\$1,326,999
26	C00302067	COMMITTEE FOR A DEMOCRATIC MAJORITY	\$1,307,311
27	C00111278	NATIONAL RIGHT TO LIFE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$1,165,463
28	C00305805	FREEDOM PROJECT; THE	\$1,150,063
29	C00344648	RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND	\$1,136,696
30	C00314641	LEADERSHIP PAC 2002	\$1,128,040
31	C00159319	JUSTICE-PAC	\$1,126,349
32	C00341743	VOLUNTEER PAC	\$1,014,336
33	C00349233	NEW MILLENIUM POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$960,929
34	C00271338	AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA	\$939,451
35	C00327395	SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND	\$936,274
36	C00029165	COUNCIL FOR A LIVABLE WORLD	\$929,632
37	C00364174	TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$860,560
38	C00269779	LONE STAR FUND	\$846,645
39	C00328468	COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM	\$808,642
40	C00221861	GROWPAC	\$808,265
41	C00363168	MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC AGRICULTURAL CAUCUS	\$804,320
42	C00337261	21ST CENTURY FREEDOM PAC FEDERAL (FKA ECONOMIC FREEDOM PAC)	\$789,712
43	C00357335	NEW CENTURY PROJECT	\$776,360
44	C00117721	CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE	\$773,400
45	C00302588	NATIONAL LEADERSHIP PAC	\$747,659
46	C00330464	BAYOU LEADER POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$712,618
47	C00139659	JOINT ACTION COMMITTEE FOR POLITICAL AFFAIRS	\$666,701
48	C00365551	KPAC	\$654,134
49	C00342048	PAC FOR A CHANGE	\$642,733
50	C00109355	VOTERS FOR CHOICE/FRIENDS OF FAMILY PLANNING	\$637,946